



GTIN: 10041449473274

ITEM#: 722-1420

Ghirardelli Salted Caramel Brownie Mug Mix

Premium Brownie Mix

Brownie - Made with Real Chocolate Chips

About 1 minute to Prepare

4 individual pouches

No artificial flavors, colors, or preservatives

Enjoying a deliciously decadent dessert has never been easier. Our Ghirardelli Salted Caramel Brownie Mix is quick and convenient, and packed with real Ghirardelli chocolate chips and salted caramel chips. No measuring and no baking required. Just add water and stir the mix together in your favorite mug, then heat in the microwave to enjoy a rich, moist Ghirardelli brownie.



Shelf Life

Storage Temp Min

Storage Temp Max

546 days

32°F

95°F

Ingredients

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Palm And Soybean Oil, Caramel Flavor Baking Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel And Palm Oil, Whole Milk Powder [Milk, Dextrose], Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavors, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Cocoa, Salt, Vanilla Extract), Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Food Starch-Modified, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Extract), Salt, Natural Flavor, Egg Whites, Baking Soda.

Preparation and Cooking

Empty one pouch of Brownie mix into a microwave safe mug.

Add 4 teaspoons water and mix completely with a spoon. Let sit 1 minute to thicken. Stir again.

Microwave on high based on microwave wattage (see chart). Cool for 3 minutes before eating.

MICROWAVE WATTAGE:

Below 1200 Watts

1200 Watts and Higher

COOK TIME

75 seconds

60 seconds

Nutrition Facts

4 servings per Container

Serving Size

1 Pouch

Amount per serving

Calories

300

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 4g 18%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 330mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 49g 18%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

Total Sugars 31g

Includes 31g Added Sugars 62%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 20mg 0%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 150mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

View our full recipes library at <https://www.krusteazpro.com/recipes>

Allergens



EGGS



MILK



PEANUTS



SOY



TREE NUTS



WHEAT